Tel: 215-355-6900
Model 89D
Features
QPL approved to MIL-D-24304B•
Non-interacting zero and span adjustments for •
quick calibration
Mounting interchangeable with existing instrument •

 89D GP 30 PSID 150 2 CONN For non-standard connection options, consult AMETEK
 PDT GP 30 PSID 150 2
Model Numbering:
AMETEK Mil spec Diaphragm material
GP GP CRES material
SW SW NI CU material
FG FG CRES material
OX OX NI CU material
AMETEK Mil spec Pressure Rating
15 15 0-15 PSID 150
20 20 0-20 PSID 150
30 30 0-30 PSID 150
60 60 0-60 PSID 150
100 100 0-100 PSID 150
200 200 0-200 PSID 600
400 400 0-400 PSID 600
300 300 0-300 WCD 150
MS 3102 CONNECTOR
PIN DESIGNATION
A (+) SIGNAL 28 VDC
B (-) SIGNAL 28 VDC
C GROUND
D N/C
E N/C
0.26
(6.60)
ELECTRONIC
COMPARTMENT
COVER
0.375 DIA.
MOUNTING HOLES
MS3102R14S-5P
6.0
(152.4)
7.47
(189.74)
1.34
(34.04)
1.87
(47.50) 3.125
(79.38)
HIGH PRESSURE
CONNECTION
7/16-20 THREAD
FOR 1/4 TUBE
(MS 16 142)
LOW PRESSURE
CONNECTION
7/16-20 THREAD
FOR (MS 16 142)
IN
(MM)